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C h e c k  D a t e  V e n d o r  N a m e  A m o u n t  V o i d e d  

142(E) 0 9 / 2 0 / 2 0 1 7  ENVISIO SOLUTIONS INC 14 ,000 .00  N 
143(E) 0 9 / 2 0 / 2 0 1 7  MANPOWER 6 3 6 . 6 4  N 

1 2 5 0 6 1  0 9 / 2 0 / 2 0 1 7  A & C TREE SERVICE 7 1 0 . 0 0  N 
1 2 5 0 6 2  0 9 / 2 0 / 2 0 1 7  BLADE MASTERS G R O U N D S  MNTNC IN 129,085.05  N 
1 2 5 0 6 3  0 9 / 2 0 / 2 0 1 7  CITY OF O M A H A  20 ,725 .20  N 
1 2 5 0 6 4  0 9 / 2 0 / 2 0 1 7  CITY O F  O M A H A  20 ,725 .20  N 
1 2 5 0 6 5  0 9 / 2 0 / 2 0 1 7  LAMP RYNEARSON &. ASSOCIATES 18 ,619 .06  N 
1 2 5 0 6 6  0 9 / 2 0 / 2 0 1 7  OLSSON ASSOCIATES 64 ,474 .45  N 
1 2 5 0 6 7  0 9 / 2 0 / 2 0 1 7  SARPY COUNTY TREASURER 13,915.00 N 
1 2 5 0 6 8  0 9 / 2 0 / 2 0 1 7  SARPY COUNTY TREASURER 150,766.00 N 
1 2 5 0 6 9  0 9 / 2 0 / 2 0 1 7  S A R P Y  C O U N T Y  TREASURER 13,750 .00  N 
1 2 5 0 7 0  0 9 / 2 0 / 2 0 1 7  SARPY COUNTY TREASURER 120 ,917 .50  N 
1 2 5 0 7 1  0 9 / 2 0 / 2 0 1 7  SOUCIE, JOSEPH H J R  4 8 9 . 8 2  N 
1 2 5 0 7 2  0 9 / 2 0 / 2 0 1 7  T H O M P S O N  DREESSEN & DORNER 12,2.10.15 N 
1 2 5 0 7 3  0 9 / 2 0 / 2 0 1 7  VERITEXT CORPORATE SERVICES INC 9 5 2 . 7 5  N 

144(E) 0 9 / 2 3 / 2 0 1 7  MANPOWER 1,391.54  N 
145(E) 0 9 / 2 3 / 2 0 1 7  MANPOWER 8 8 3 . 0 0  N 
146(E) 1 0 / 0 2 / 2 0 1 7  DEARBORN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANC 1,271.00  N 

1 2 5 0 7 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  A-RELIEF SERVICES INC 8 4 . 0 0  N 

1 2 5 0 7 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  AA WHEEL & TRUCK SUPPLY INC 1 3 2 . 7 4  N 

1 2 5 0 7 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  AA WHEEL & TRUCK SUPPLY INC 3 3 9 . 1 5  N 

1 2 5 0 7 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  ARCOSANTI INC 3 0 . 0 0  N 

1 2 5 0 7 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  ASPHALT & CONCRETE MATERIALS 142 .55  N 

1 2 5 0 7 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  AWARDS PLUS 168 .00  N 

1 2 5 0 8 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BARCAL, ROSE 1 2 2 . 4 6  N 

1 2 5 0 8 1  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BAUER BUILT TIRE 6 1 9 . 8 4  N 

1 2 5 0 8 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BAUER BUILT TIRE 1 ,476.72  N 

1 2 5 0 8 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BAXTER FORD 144TH & 1-80 9 4 . 2 5  N 

1 2 5 0 8 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BAXTER FORD 144TH & 1-80 9 4 . 5 6  N 

1 2 5 0 8 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BAXTER FORD 144TH & 1-80 2 2 9 . 8 5  N 

1 2 5 0 8 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BIBLIOTHECA LLC 4 ,568 .75  N 

1 2 5 0 8 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BISHOP BUSINESS EQUIPMENT 1,561.28 N 

1 2 5 0 8 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BLACK HILLS ENERGY 26 .41  N 

1 2 5 0 8 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BLACK HILLS ENERGY 2 3 . 1 7  N 

1 2 5 0 9 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BLACK HILLS ENERGY 2 3 . 1 7  N 

1 2 5 0 9 1  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BLACK HILLS ENERGY 2 3 . 1 7  N 

1 2 5 0 9 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BLACK HILLS ENERGY 2 6 . 4 0  N 

1 2 5 0 9 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BLACK HILLS ENERGY 8 0 7 . 3 1  N 

1 2 5 0 9 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BLACK HILLS ENERGY 9 1 2 . 0 5  N 

1 2 5 0 9 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BUETHE, PAM 4 7 . 6 2  N 

1 2 5 0 9 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BUETHE, PAM 139 .85  N 

1 2 5 0 9 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  BUETHE, PAM 18.00 N 

1 2 5 0 9 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CENTER POINT PUBLISHING 4 4 . 3 4  N 

1 2 5 0 9 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CENTER POINT PUBLISHING 2 2 . 1 7  N 

1 2 5 1 0 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CENTER POINT PUBLISHING 2 7 3 . 8 4  N 

1 2 5 1 0 1  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CENTURY LINK 53 .08  N 

1 2 5 1 0 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CENTURY LINK 8 0 . 4 0  N 

1 2 5 1 0 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CENTURY LINK 3 2 . 3 6  N 

1 2 5 1 0 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CENTURY LINK 6 .00  N 

1 2 5 1 0 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CENTURY LINK 17.07  N 

1 2 5 1 0 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CENTURY LINK 9 5 . 4 3  N 

1 2 5 1 0 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CENTURY LINK BUSN SVCS 22 .01  N 

1 2 5 1 0 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CHANDLER, GRACE 4 0 . 0 0  N 

1 2 5 1 0 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CITY O F  PAPILLION 6 ,210 .06  N 

1 2 5 1 1 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CITY OF PAPILLION 2 9 6 . 5 1  N 

1 2 5 1 1 1  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CITY OF PAPILLION 2 ,345 .77  N 

1 2 5 1 1 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CONSOLIDATED MANAGEMENT 2 4 9 . 9 9  N 

1 2 5 1 1 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CONSOLIDATED MANAGEMENT 2 7 0 . 5 5  N 

1 2 5 1 1 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  COSGRAVE COMPANY 8 1 0 . 0 0  N 

1 2 5 1 1 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  COUNCIL O F  STATE GOVERNMENTS 112 .50  N 

H - / /  
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1 2 5 1 1 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  COX COMMUNICATIONS 317 .30  N 
/ ) 1 2 5 1 1 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  COX COMMUNICATIONS 2 .26  N 

y 1 2 5 1 1 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  CUMMINS CENTRAL POWER LLC 1,485.81 N 
1 2 5 1 1 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  D & B SALVAGE 915 .75  N 
1 2 5 1 2 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  D & K PRODUCTS 370 .00  N 
125121  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  DELL MARKETING L.P. 199 .98  N 
1 2 5 1 2 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  DEMCO INCORPORATED 286 .76  N 
1 2 5 1 2 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  DI GIORGIO'S SPORTSWEAR INC 280 .00  N 
1 2 5 1 2 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  DIAMOND BLADE DISTRIBUTORS LLC 169 .00  N 
1 2 5 1 2 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  EDGEWEAR SCREEN PRINTING 120 .00  N 
1 2 5 1 2 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  EDGEWEAR SCREEN PRINTING 65 .00  N 
1 2 5 1 2 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  EDGEWEAR SCREEN PRINTING 1,187.00 N 
1 2 5 1 2 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  E R N C O I N C  8 ,975 .00  N 
1 2 5 1 2 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  EXCEL PHYSICAL THERAPY 50 .00  N 
1 2 5 1 3 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  FBG SERVICE CORPORATION 5,965.00 N 
125131 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FREMONT 1,400,953.00 N 
1 2 5 1 3 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  FOSSIL INDUSTRIES INC. 4 5 9 . 0 0  N 
1 2 5 1 3 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  GALE 50.23  N 
1 2 5 1 3 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  GALE 7 6 . 4 7  N 
1 2 5 1 3 5  ,10 /03 /2017  GCR TIRES & SERVICE 709 .19  N 
1 2 5 1 3 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  GCR TIRES & SERVICE 885 .23  N 
1 2 5 1 3 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  JENNIFER GOSS 19.14  N 
1 2 5 1 3 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  GRAINGER 18.68 N 
1 2 5 1 3 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC 245 .33  N 
1 2 5 1 4 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC 35.59  N 
125141 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC 3 7 7 . 7 0  N 
1 2 5 1 4 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  H & H CHEVROLET LLC 2 7 8 . 0 0  N 
1 2 5 1 4 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  H & H CHEVROLET LLC 11.49 N 

{ ) 1 2 5 1 4 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  H & H CHEVROLET LLC 15.78 N 
1 2 5 1 4 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  DEBRA HALE 65 .29  N 
1 2 5 1 4 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  HAMRICK, LYLE 4 4 . 9 2  N 
1 2 5 1 4 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  HEIMES CORPORATION 7 3 . 0 4  N 
1 2 5 1 4 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 163 .92  N 
1 2 5 1 4 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  INDUSTRIAL SALES COMPANY INC 173 .80  N 
1 2 5 1 5 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES 1,867.45 N 
125151 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES 34 .33  N 
1 2 5 1 5 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES 64 .67  N 
1 2 5 1 5 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES 793 .83  N 
1 2 5 1 5 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES 15 .97  N 
1 2 5 1 5 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES 4 9 . 3 2  N 
1 2 5 1 5 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES 15.55 N 
1 2 5 1 5 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES 99 .65  N 
1 2 5 1 5 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES 15.21 N 
1 2 5 1 5 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES 4 7 . 9 6  N 
1 2 5 1 6 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES 33 .93  N 
125161 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS INC 57.13  N 
1 2 5 1 6 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS INC 8 6 7 . 8 0  N 
1 2 5 1 6 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  J 8 i  J SMALL ENGINE SERVICE 138.21 N 
1 2 5 1 6 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  KRIHA FLUID POWER C O  INC 70 .84  N 
1 2 5 1 6 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  KRIHA FLUID POWER C O  INC 57.42  N 
1 2 5 1 6 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  LAUSTEN J R ROBERT S 140 .00  N 
1 2 5 1 6 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  LIBRARY ADVANTAGE 7 0 0 . 0 0  N 
1 2 5 1 6 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  LIBRARY IDEAS LLC 4 . 0 0  N 
1 2 5 1 6 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  LIBRARY IDEAS LLC 2.50 N 

\ 1 2 5 1 7 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  LOVELAND GRASS PAD 13.16 N 
125171 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  LOVELAND GRASS PAD 34.11 N 
1 2 5 1 7 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  MAX I WALKER UNIFORM RENTAL 271 .55  N 
1 2 5 1 7 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  MAX I WALKER UNIFORM RENTAL 14.97  N 
1 2 5 1 7 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  MAX I WALKER UNIFORM RENTAL 272 .55  N 
1 2 5 1 7 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  MENARDS-RALSTON 12.83 N 
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1 2 5 1 7 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  MENARD5-RALSTON 70.51 N 
1 2 5 1 7 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  MENARDS-RALSTON 2 1 . 8 6  N 
1 2 5 1 7 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  MENARDS-RALSTON 6 2 . 4 5  N 
1 2 5 1 7 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 2 ,448 .78  N 
1 2 5 1 8 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 8 2 . 1 3  N 
1 2 5 1 8 1  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 6 8 . 5 4  N 
1 2 5 1 8 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 4 ,160 .45  N 
1 2 5 1 8 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 5 1 4 . 2 0  N 
1 2 5 1 8 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 170 .20  N 
1 2 5 1 8 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 7 4 6 . 5 5  N 

1 2 5 1 8 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 172 .74  N 
1 2 5 1 8 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 164.61 N 

1 2 5 1 8 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 2 4 9 . 9 8  N 
1 2 5 1 8 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 4 3 . 4 2  N 

1 2 5 1 9 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 3 9 . 7 3  N 
1 2 5 1 9 1  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 53 .06  N 
1 2 5 1 9 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 35 .29  N 
1 2 5 1 9 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 2 ,395.79  N 

1 2 5 1 9 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 59 .65  N 

1 2 5 1 9 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 35 .29  N 

1 2 5 1 9 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 35 .29  N 

1 2 5 1 9 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 4 1 . 9 4  N 

1 2 5 1 9 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 111.41  N 

1 2 5 1 9 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 6 5 . 5 8  N 

1 2 5 2 0 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 4 3 . 4 4  N 

1 2 5 2 0 1  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 1 ,348.23  N 

1 2 5 2 0 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 35 .29  N 

1 2 5 2 0 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 4 1 . 9 4  N 

1 2 5 2 0 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 55.21 N 

1 2 5 2 0 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES DIST. 116 .53  N 

1 2 5 2 0 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  MID-AMERICAN BENEFITS INC 6 2 4 . 0 0  N 

1 2 5 2 0 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  MID-AMERICAN BENEFITS INC 6 0 4 . 5 0  N 

1 2 5 2 0 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  MIDLANDS LIGHTING 8 t  ELECTRIC 2 3 . 9 7  N 

1 2 5 2 0 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  MIDLANDS LIGHTING & ELECTRIC 4 7 . 9 4  N 

1 2 5 2 1 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  MIDLANDS LIGHTING & ELECTRIC 3 4 0 . 7 5  N 

1 2 5 2 1 1  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  MIDLANDS LIGHTING & ELECTRIC 4 3 . 7 6  N 

1 2 5 2 1 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  MIDWEST TAPE 6 4 . 9 9  N 

1 2 5 2 1 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  MILLER PRESS 4 6 0 . 0 0  N 

1 2 5 2 1 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  NATIONAL EVERYTHING WHOLESALE 2 7 . 6 3  N 

1 2 5 2 1 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  NEBRASKA ENVIRONMENTAL PRODS 2 ,900 .00  N 

1 2 5 2 1 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  NEBRASKA LAW ENFORCEMENT 100 .00  N 

1 2 5 2 1 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  NEBRASKA MOSQUITO/VECTOR ASSN 130.00  N 

1 2 5 2 1 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  NEWMAN TRAFFIC SIGNS INC 7 9 3 . 0 3  N 

1 2 5 2 1 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  NEWMAN TRAFFIC SIGNS INC 8 5 2 . 5 2  N 

1 2 5 2 2 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  NOVA FITNESS EQUIPMENT C O  13,995.90 N 

1 2 5 2 2 1  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  O'KEEFE ELEVATOR COMPANY INC 310 .41  N 

1 2 5 2 2 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  OCLC INC 149.77 N 

1 2 5 2 2 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  OFFICE DEPOT INC 88 .27  N 

1 2 5 2 2 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  OFFICE DEPOT INC 4 8 . 5 8  N 

1 2 5 2 2 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  OFFICE DEPOT INC 2 0 5 . 6 4  N 

1 2 5 2 2 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  OFFICE DEPOT INC 6 .12  N 

1 2 5 2 2 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  OFFICE DEPOT INC 119.99  N 

1 2 5 2 2 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  OFFICE DEPOT INC 36 .84  N 

1 2 5 2 2 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  OMAHA C O M P O U N D  COMPANY 124.91 N 

1 2 5 2 3 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  O M A H A  TACTICAL LLC 100.00  N 

1 2 5 2 3 1  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  OMNIGRAPHICS INC 59 .70  N 

1 2 5 2 3 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  OMNIGRAPHICS INC 8 1 . 8 5  N 

1 2 5 2 3 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  OMNIGRAPHICS INC 59 .70  N 

1 2 5 2 3 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  OMNIGRAPHICS INC 8 1 . 8 5  N 

1 2 5 2 3 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  PERSONAL BEST 552 .50  N 
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1 2 5 2 3 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  PETTY CASH-PAM BUETHE 296 .60  N 

) 1 2 5 2 3 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  PHAM, RACHELTHUYLINH 150.00 N 

1 2 5 2 3 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  PLAINS EQUIPMENT G R O U P  91 .40  N 

1 2 5 2 3 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  PLAINS EQUIPMENT G R O U P  251 .77  N 

1 2 5 2 4 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  RAINBOW GLASS & SUPPLY 7 3 . 0 0  N 

1 2 5 2 4 1  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  READY MIXED CONCRETE COMPANY 1,025.81 N 
1 2 5 2 4 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  READY MIXED CONCRETE COMPANY 3,023.44  N 

1 2 5 2 4 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  READY MIXED CONCRETE COMPANY 1,093.98 N 
1 2 5 2 4 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  READY MIXED CONCRETE COMPANY 2,429.56  N 

1 2 5 2 4 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  READY MIXED CONCRETE COMPANY 1,079.80 N 
1 2 5 2 4 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  READY MIXED CONCRETE COMPANY 1,067.30 N 

1 2 5 2 4 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  READY MIXED CONCRETE COMPANY 1,619.70 N 

1 2 5 2 4 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  RETRIEVEX 151.49 N 

1 2 5 2 4 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  RUFFNER, JAMES 72 .00  N 

1 2 5 2 5 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  SCHOLASTIC LIBRARY PUBLISHING 152.10  N 

1 2 5 2 5 1  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  SCHOLASTIC LIBRARY PUBLISHING 254 .80  N 

1 2 5 2 5 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  SHAMROCK CONCRETE COMPANY 1,498.98 N 

1 2 5 2 5 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  SHAMROCK CONCRETE COMPANY 317 .20  N 

1 2 5 2 5 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  SIGN IT 350 .00  N 

1 2 5 2 5 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  THORNBURG, JEFF 72 .00  N 

1 2 5 2 5 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  TRAF-SYS INCORPORATED 4 5 1 . 0 0  N 

1 2 5 2 5 7  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  UNITED RENT-ALL 171.98 N 

1 2 5 2 5 8  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  VEJRODA, MADELINE P. 4 0 . 0 0  N 

1 2 5 2 5 9  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  VERIZON WIRELESS 128.86  N 

1 2 5 2 6 0  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  VIERREGGER ELECTRIC COMPANY 199.97  N 

1 2 5 2 6 1  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  WAL-MART COMMUNITY BRC 364 .07  N 

1 2 5 2 6 2  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  WEST OMAHA WINSUPPLY COMPANY 2 2 5 . 4 5  N 

1 2 5 2 6 3  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  WEST OMAHA WINSUPPLY COMPANY 8 4 2 . 5 7  N 

: ) 1 2 5 2 6 4  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  WHITE CAP CONSTR SUPPLY/HDS 141.96  N 

1 2 5 2 6 5  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  WICK'S STERLING TRUCKS I N C  8 0 . 7 0  N 

1 2 5 2 6 6  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  W O O D H O U S E  LINCLN-MAZDA-PORSC 127.02  N 

TOTAL: 2 ,093 ,325 .06  

APPROVED BY COUNCIL MEMBERS ON:  1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 7  

COUNCIL MEMBER COUNCIL MEMBER 
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